South Carolina

)

Legislature
May 03, 2024, 10:43:45 pm

Session 103 - (1979-1980)

S*0999 (Rat #0461, Act #0613 of 1980) General Bill, By D.S. Rushing
A Bill to provide that magistrates in Lancaster County having jurisdiction shall not be required to be residents of the
magisterial district which they serve.-at

03/26/80
04/10/80
04/10/80
04/15/80
04/16/80
04/17/80
04/23/80
04/23/80
04/24/80
04/24/80
04/24/80
04/29/80
04/30/80
04/30/80
04/30/80
05/12/80

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate

INTD. & PLACED ON LOC. & UNCONTESTED CAL. W/O REFERENCE SJ-6
Read second time SJ-19

Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-19

Read third time and sent to House SJ-9

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-2099
Debate adjourned until WEDNESDAY, APRIL 23, 1980 HJ-2159

Amended HJ-2326

Read second time HJ-2327

READ THIRD TIME HJ-2353

Returned HJ-2353

Concurred in House amendment and enrolled SJ-6

Ratified R 461 SJ-34

Signed By Governor

Effective date 04/30/80

Act No. 613

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



