## South Carolina Legislature

May 03, 2024, 10:43:45 pm

## Session 103 - (1979-1980)

## S\*0999 (Rat #0461, Act #0613 of 1980) General Bill, By D.S. Rushing

A Bill to provide that magistrates in Lancaster County having jurisdiction shall not be required to be residents of the magisterial district which they serve.-at

03/26/80	Senate	INTD. & PLACED ON LOC. & UNCONTESTED CAL. W/O REFERENCE SJ-6
04/10/80	Senate	Read second time SJ-19
04/10/80	Senate	Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-19
04/15/80	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-9
04/16/80	House	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-2099
04/17/80	House	Debate adjourned until WEDNESDAY, APRIL 23, 1980 HJ-2159
04/23/80	House	Amended HJ-2326
04/23/80	House	Read second time HJ-2327
04/24/80	House	READ THIRD TIME HJ-2353
04/24/80	House	Returned HJ-2353
04/24/80	Senate	Concurred in House amendment and enrolled SJ-6
04/29/80	Senate	Ratified R 461 SJ-34
04/30/80		Signed By Governor
04/30/80		Effective date 04/30/80
04/30/80		Act No. 613
05/12/80		Copies available